
Park Silly Sunday Market
Sundays, June 5-September 25 
(excluding August 7, 14, 21)
Lower Main Street and 5th Street closed
from 6:00 a.m.-8:00 p.m.

Savor the Summit
Saturday, June 25
Main Street closed 1:00 p.m.-midnight

Car-Free Sundays
Sundays, June 26-September 25
(excluding August 7, 14, 21)
Main Street closed 7:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.

Fourth of July
Monday, July 4
Main Street closed 6:00 a.m.-1:00 p.m. 

Extreme Soccer
Thursday, July 28-Saturday, July 30
Park City and Snyderville Basin fields.

Park City Kimball Arts Festival
Friday, August 5-Sunday, August 7
Main Street closed from 4:00 a.m. Friday through
midnight Sunday. Various surface parking lots
impacted.

Miners’ Day
Monday, September 5
Main Street and surface parking lots closed during
parade, 6:00 a.m.-1:00 p.m.

Autumn Aloft Hot Air Balloon Festival
Saturday, September 16-Sunday, September 18
Main Street closed (between 4th and 5th Streets)
Saturday evening for Balloon Glow.

Shot Ski
Saturday, October 15
Main Street closed, from top of Main Street to Heber
Avenue, 8:00 a.m.-2:00 p.m.

Halloween on Main
Monday, October 31
Main Street and other areas closed from 2:00-7:00 p.m.
Event runs 3:00-6:00 p.m.

2022 SUMMER 
SPECIAL EVENT PREVIEW
Please find an overview of Park City's major summer events. Additional information will be
provided for each event as it approaches. 

For information about activities, events, shopping, and restaurants: visitparkcity.com 
Tune into KPCW 91.7 for Special Event updates throughout the summer
Sign up for travel and event-related text alerts. To subscribe, text PCEVENTS to 888-777

Stay Informed:

Questions? Contact:
Jenny Diersen, Special Event Manager | c: 435.640.5063 or jenny.diersen@parkcity.org
City Main Line: 435.615.5000 (M-F, 8:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.)
Si necesita ayuda en espanol, por favor llame a Stephanie Valdez a 435.615.5201

mailto:jenny.diersen@parkcity.org

